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KAUHAJOKI 11.05.2019
25 tikkaa piirikunnalliset

Makinen Mauno
Leskinen Veikko
Kokko Pekka
Varsaluoma Kosti
Makinen Mikko

Holma Raimo
Fischer Jussi
Noukkala Marko

Moilanen Markku
Varsaluoma Tommi
Tuulikangas Esko
Keskinen Juhani
Uitto Jukka
Lehtiniemi Aimo

Valimaki Markku
Noukkala Mika
Kallio Lauri
Yli-Hirvela Erkki
HietaKangas Markku
Siirila Seppo
Makynen Onni

Kallio Jarno
Varsaluoma Kauko
Tikkalahti Juhani

Savioja Tuula
Tuomisto Seija
Riutta Helena
Hakomaki Laila

Laitila Jenna
Muotio Pirjo
Kaihlamaki Mailis

VaaTi
VaaTi
KjT
ITK
JaTi

ATI
ATi
AST

ITK
ITK
VaaTi
ITK
KjT
MieTi

KjT
AST
AST
VaaTi
JaTi
ATi
JaTi
VaaTi
ITK
ATi

ITK

JaTi
AST
AST

JaTi
JaTi
JaTi

42
43
37
35
36

40
35
34

39
39
37
32
32
24

39
37
27
35
29
25
22
30
21
11

41
43
34
29

32
37
31

41
42
42
39
35

35
36
38

37
36
38
34
38
37

36
33
33
29
36
32
32
23
12
20

44
42
39
36

37
25
29

37
35
33
40
39

32
37
39

41
36
32
33
23
32

35
40
33
34
34
20
32
14
22
17

40
44
26
38

38
31
30

45
44
44
41
38

41
38
33

38
35
40
38
41
32

36
32
39
31
28
30
17
16
17

39
36
42
37

44
32
33

jarj: Kauhajoen Tikka 80 ry.

péivitetty 11.5.2019 klo 21.20

42
39
39
37
42

39
38
36

33
40
34
41
34
39

30
34
41
37
37
28
32
22
12
20

40
38
39
36

32
39
24

207
203
195
192
190

187
184
180

188
186
181
178
168
164

176 3x10
176 1x10
173
166
164
135 3x9 3x8 6x7
135 3x9 3x8 4x7
105
84
77

204
203
180
176

183
164
147



Pw NP A

NuB

Holma Anne
Sauru Seija
Siirila Raili
Jarvensivu Sari

Hartonen Aarre
Holma Jenna

Joukkueet:
Miehet:

VaaTi
Tuulikangas Esko
Leskinen Veikko
Makinen Mauno
Yli-Hirvela Erkki

ITK
Varsaluoma Tommi
Moilanen Markku
Varsaluoma Kosti
Keskinen Juhani

ATi
Holma Raimo
Fischer Jussi
Siirila Seppo
Tikkalahti Juhani

ATi
ITK
ATi
AST

AST
ATi

757
181
203
207
166

744
186
188
192
178

583
187
184
135

77

34 35 31 33
31 29 32 28
27 27 31 28
24 21 28 11

30 32 29 26
14 24 24 26

Naiset

1. JaTi
Tuomisto Seija
Laitila Jenna
Kaihlaméaki Mailis

2. AST
Riutta Helena
Hakomaki Laila
Jarvensivu Sari

39
35
32
16

29
15

172
155
145
100

146
103

533
203
183
147

456
180
176
100
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KAUHAJOKI 11.05.2019

125 tikkaa piirikunnalliset jarj: Kauhajoen Tikka 80 ry.

Makinen Mauno VaaTi 212 198 207 207 201 1025
Kokko Pekka KT 206 200 199 214 204 1023
Leskinen Veikko VaaTi 196 192 203 194 202 987
Varsaluoma Kosti ITK 188 191 202 201 196 978
Makinen Mikko JaTi 184 192 194 202 201 973
Fischer Jussi ATi 195 196 197 200 179 967
Holma Raimo ATi 194 186 187 197 187 951
Noukkala Marko AST 179 184 197 197 189 946
Tuulikangas Esko VaaTi 181 193 201 180 193 948
Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi 183 183 189 183 189 927
Uitto Jukka KjT 173 192 180 185 191 921
Moilanen Markku ITK 194 185 163 173 175 890
Keskinen Juhani ITK 169 176 181 181 181 888
Varsaluoma Tommi ITK 188 169 182 164 178 881
Kallio Lauri AST 175 177 176 163 160 851
Noukkala Mika AST 165 166 161 152 186 830
Yli-Hirvela Erkki VaaTi 146 163 168 159 151 787
Hietakangas Markku  JaTi 151 155 148 133 154 741
Méakynen Onni JaTi 132 142 151 157 136 718
Siirila Seppo ATi 122 113 112 132 158 637
Kallio Jarno VaaTi 120 91 132 135 126 604
Tikkalahti Juhani ATi 127 126 113 111 124 601
Varsaluoma Kauko ITK 72 88 86 113 76 435
Savioja Tuula ITK 204 212 202 207 214 1039
Tuomisto Seija JaTi 197 205 216 204 207 1029
Riutta Helena AST 178 187 186 184 198 933
Hakomaki Laila AST 165 174 170 175 193 877
Laitila Jenna JaTi 172 195 193 183 196 939
Muotio Pirjo JaTi 188 183 195 190 179 935
Kaihlamaki Mailis JaTi 149 153 163 134 159 758



NC

hoOhPRE

NuB

Siirila Raili
Holma Anne
Sauru Seija
Jarvensivu Sari

Hartonen Aarre
Holma Jenna

Joukkueet:
Miehet:

ITK
Moilanen Markku
Varsaluoma Kosti
Varsaluoma Tommi
Keskinen Juhani

VaaTi
Makinen Mauno
Leskinen Veikko
Tuulikangas Esko
Yli-Hirvela Erkki

ATi
Fischer Jussi
Holma Raimo
Tikkalahti Juhani
Siirila Seppo

ATi
ATi
ITK
AST

AST
ATi

739
194
188
188
169

735
212
196
181
146

638
195
194
127
122

151
148
113
106

160
95

159
137
110
143

135
86

Naiset

JaTi

161
136
140
115

153
71

173
134
136
140

158
61

Tuomisto Seija

Muotio Pirjo

Laitila Jenna

. AST

Riutta Helena
Hakomaki Laila
Jarvensivu Sari

171
162
164
112

153
59

815
717
663
616

759
372

557
197
188
172

449
178
165
106



